Temple Beth
Abraham

Bridges — Building Forward




Design
Elements

Parking Level Entrance W/Covered Dropoff
Security Entry to Lobby & Classrooms
Elevator & Grand Staircase

Lower Level Lobby, Coatroom, Bathroom
Upper Level Expanded Lobby

Renovated Classroom 13 (multi-purpose)
Renovated H'cap Acc. Conservative Chapel
Coffee Bar Social Area

New Meeting Rooms

Rebuilt Cantor’s Office

Expanded Sanctuary Entrance

Repaved Parking Lot + Sidewalk & Landscaping
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Renovations and Additions to:
Temple Beth Abraham
25 Leroy Avenue, Tarrytown, New York 10591
Upper Level Floor Plan
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Sanctuary Foyer




Conservative Chapel Concept




Financials

« Total Project Cost $3,690,000

 Site Engineering, Architectural Design, Legal,
Permitting, Landscape Design, etc. $940,000

 Construction $2,750,000

« Raised To Date $3,825,000
« Less Endowment Contribution $350,000
« Less Paid to Date $940,000
« Balance $2,535,000

« To Be Raised $215,000



Connecting Our Rich Tradition
to a Vibrant Future

BRIDGES

Dedication
Opportunities

Dedication

Campus

Building

Conservative Chapel
Community (Social) Hall
Education Center

Lobby — Lower Level
Lobby — Upper Level
Terrace

Accessibility

Front Doors — Lower Level
Front Doors — Upper Level
Grand Staircase
Sanctuary Foyer

Cantor’s Office

Elevator

Multipurpose Room

Amount
$2,000,000

$1,500,000
$1,000,000
$750,000
$500,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

Dedication

Education Director Office

Front Door Mezuzah Lower Level

Front Door Mezuzah Upper Level

Executive Director Office
Classroom 13/Multi-Use
Display Cases - Upper
Hospitality Area

Admin Offices

Wall of History

Meeting Room 1

Coat Room

Tree of Life

Terrace Benches (4) Each
Mezzuzot -Interior — 20 Each
Lobby Furnishing

Archetrave

Amount

$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$10,000
$10,000
$18,000



